
SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U9
1 W205 Waldmüller Marlene LAL 2012 35,5 2,3027 0 3,25 0 3,75 0 3,75 0 3,25 0 x 0 3 0 0,00 70,00 1. 30
2 W210 Hadek Sophie 0 2012 27,0 2,7705 0 2,75 0 3,5 0 3 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,25 0 0,00 70,00 2. 20
3 W209 Janauschek Rebecca 0 2013 30,1 2,7599 0 2,75 0 3 0 3 0 2,25 0 2,75 0 2,5 0 0,00 57,50 3. 16

Männlich U9
1 M589 Grundner Philip 0 2013 54,1 1,5719 0 3 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,75 0 3,25 0 3,75 0 0,00 72,50 1. 30
2 M587 Maderegger Patrick 0 2013 31,8 2,5933 0 2,75 0 3 0 1,75 0 2,25 0 2,5 0 3 0 0,00 60,00 2. 20
3 M591 Hofer Benjamin 0 2012 27,5 2,7705 0 2,75 0 2,75 0 3 0 2,75 0 2,5 0 3 0 0,00 60,00 3. 16
4 M590 Kornfeld Lias 0 2013 33,7 2,4334 0 3 0 3,25 0 x 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 2 0 0,00 57,50 4. 12
5 M592 Posch Andreas 0 2012 35,8 2,2826 0 x 0 2,5 0 x 0 2 0 2 0 2,25 0 0,00 47,50 5. 11

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U11
1 W189 Grundner Marie ÖBL 2010 42,8 1,9161 18 3,5 20 3,5 22 x 20 3,75 22 4 24 3,5 44 84,31 155,48 1. 30
2 W188 Greiner Nadine FEL 2010 34,8 2,3514 13 2,75 15 3 17 x 16 3,5 18 3,25 20 3 35 82,30 142,30 2. 20

Männlich U11
1 M561 Aigner Maximilian RUM 2011 43,0 1,9079 20 4 23 4 25 x 25 4 27 3,75 28 4,25 51 97,30 179,80 1. 30
2 M577 Ostheimer Manuel RUM 2010 39,2 2,0830 15 3,5 18 3,75 20 4 19 4 22 4,25 24 4 44 91,65 171,65 2. 20
3 M583 Schiffermayer Timo FEL 2011 41,6 1,9675 19 3,25 20 x 20 x 25 3,75 28 3,75 30 3,75 49 96,41 166,41 3. 16
4 M573 Seitinger Julien LAL 2011 32,8 2,5060 12 3,25 14 3,5 16 x 15 3 16 3,75 17 3,75 31 77,69 150,19 4. 12
5 M544 Strassmair Raphael BUK 2010 35,5 2,3027 13 2,75 14 3 15 3,25 15 3 17 3 18 3 33 75,99 138,49 5. 11
6 M578 Rous Roger BAD 2011 59,1 1,4724 20 2,5 23 3 25 x 25 3 28 3 30 3 53 78,04 138,04 6. 10
7 M570 Leikermoser Jonas LCH 2010 29,9 2,7705 9 2,25 10 2 11 2,25 13 2,25 14 2,5 15 x 25 69,26 116,76 7. 9

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U13
1 W169 Grundner Leona ÖBL 2008 61,8 1,4273 30 3,75 33 4 35 4 33 4 36 4,25 38 4,25 73 104,19 186,69 1. 30
2 W165 Petscher Jasmin VÖD 2008 39,6 2,0625 21 3 23 2,75 3 2,75 31 3 33 3,25 36 x 56 115,50 175,50 2. 20
3 W170 Maderegger Juliane LCH 2009 33,4 2,4570 18 3,25 20 x 20 x 22 3 24 3 25 x 42 103,19 165,69 3. 16

männlich U13
1 M542 Weissenhofer Moritz BUK 2008 58,5 1,4832 41 3,75 43 3,75 45 4 54 3,75 56 x 56 4 101 149,80 229,80 1. 30
2 M540 Görner Erik BAD 2008 52,2 1,6164 27 3,5 30 3,5 32 x 34 x 34 3,75 37 x 64 103,45 175,95 2. 20
3 M531 Baumann Paul ÖBL 2009 52,2 1,6164 21 3,75 23 4 25 4 29 3,75 32 3,5 34 3,75 59 95,37 172,87 3. 16
4 M571 Janauschek Alexander VÖD 2009 57,7 1,4980 19 3 22 3,25 25 3,25 31 2,75 33 3,25 35 3,5 60 89,88 157,38 4. 12
5 M588 Leikermoser Florian 0 2008 32,5 2,5314 14 2,5 16 2,25 18 2,25 18 x 18 2 20 2,5 38 96,19 143,69 5. 11
6 M593 Danek Elias 0 2009 62,5 1,4164 18 x 18 3 20 3,25 20 2,5 22 3 24 x 42 59,49 121,99 6. 10
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SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U9
1 W205 Waldmüller Marlene LAL 2012 35,5 2,3027 0 3,25 0 3,75 0 3,75 0 3,25 0 x 0 3 0 0,00 70,00 5,78 5,57 101,0 5,03 4,97 5,10 62,0 6,48 6,42 7,26 40,5 93,2 326,17 1. 30
2 W210 Hadek Sophie 0 2012 27,0 2,7705 0 2,75 0 3,5 0 3 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,25 0 0,00 70,00 6,50 6,50 78,0 4,25 4,17 3,88 45,0 5,72 4,90 3,00 28,6 79,3 272,29 2. 20
3 W209 Janauschek Rebecca 0 2013 30,1 2,7599 0 2,75 0 3 0 3 0 2,25 0 2,75 0 2,5 0 0,00 57,50 6,25 5,91 92,0 4,40 4,53 4,39 50,6 2,92 4,55 4,40 19,6 54,1 254,25 3. 16

Männlich U9
1 M591 Hofer Benjamin 0 2012 27,5 2,7705 0 2,75 0 2,75 0 3 0 2,75 0 2,5 0 3 0 0,00 60,00 5,32 5,44 107,0 5,87 5,60 5,86 77,4 6,98 4,88 7,26 40,5 112,1 356,49 1. 30
2 M592 Posch Andreas 0 2012 35,8 2,2826 0 x 0 2,5 0 x 0 2 0 2 0 2,25 0 0,00 47,50 5,82 5,66 99,0 4,80 4,85 4,82 57,0 6,05 6,87 5,75 37,5 85,5 289,01 2. 20
3 M590 Kornfeld Lias 0 2013 33,7 2,4334 0 3 0 3,25 0 x 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 2 0 0,00 57,50 5,85 5,60 100,0 4,95 4,90 x 59,0 4,50 5,60 5,60 27,7 67,4 283,88 3. 16
4 M589 Grundner Philip 0 2013 54,1 1,5719 0 3 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,75 0 3,25 0 3,75 0 0,00 72,50 6,32 6,41 82,0 4,60 4,47 4,54 52,0 8,32 7,82 7,28 48,6 76,4 282,93 4. 12
5 M587 Maderegger Patrick 0 2013 31,8 2,5933 0 2,75 0 3 0 1,75 0 2,25 0 2,5 0 3 0 0,00 60,00 7,04 6,96 66,0 3,85 4,06 3,82 41,2 5,48 4,34 5,20 26,8 69,4 236,62 5. 11

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U11
1 W189 Grundner Marie ÖBL 2010 42,8 1,9161 18 3,5 20 3,5 22 x 20 3,75 22 4 24 3,5 44 84,31 155,48 5,56 5,53 102,0 5,66 5,78 5,69 75,6 7,35 7,14 7,04 41,2 78,8 411,92 1. 30
2 W188 Greiner Nadine FEL 2010 34,8 2,3514 13 2,75 15 3 17 x 16 3,5 18 3,25 20 3 35 82,30 142,30 5,69 5,66 99,0 5,38 5,33 5,29 67,6 5,26 3,68 5,65 28,1 66,0 374,93 2. 20

Männlich U11
1 M561 Aigner Maximilian RUM 2011 43,0 1,9079 20 4 23 4 25 x 25 4 27 3,75 28 4,25 51 97,30 179,80 5,35 5,19 110,0 5,65 5,60 5,54 73,0 8,06 7,95 8,16 47,4 90,4 453,20 1. 30
2 M573 Seitinger Julien LAL 2011 32,8 2,5060 12 3,25 14 3,5 16 x 15 3 16 3,75 17 3,75 31 77,69 150,19 5,13 4,88 118,0 5,43 5,66 5,64 73,2 6,22 5,78 5,57 32,5 81,3 422,73 2. 20
3 M544 Strassmair Raphael BUK 2010 35,5 2,3027 13 2,75 14 3 15 3,25 15 3 17 3 18 3 33 75,99 138,49 5,78 5,25 109,0 5,25 5,67 5,73 74,6 7,07 6,38 6,72 39,0 89,8 411,89 3. 16
4 M577 Ostheimer Manuel RUM 2010 39,2 2,0830 15 3,5 18 3,75 20 4 19 4 22 4,25 24 4 44 91,65 171,65 5,68 5,63 99,0 5,43 5,47 5,36 69,4 x 6,10 x 31,5 65,7 405,75 4. 12
5 M583 Schiffermayer Timo FEL 2011 41,6 1,9675 19 3,25 20 x 20 x 25 3,75 28 3,75 30 3,75 49 96,41 166,41 5,75 5,42 105,0 5,27 5,20 5,22 65,4 6,54 6,19 6,09 34,9 68,7 405,51 5. 11
6 M570 Leikermoser Jonas LCH 2010 29,9 2,7705 9 2,25 10 2 11 2,25 13 2,25 14 2,5 15 x 25 69,26 116,76 5,66 5,66 99,0 5,75 5,71 5,70 75,0 4,51 4,97 4,62 22,9 63,3 354,07 6. 10
7 M578 Rous Roger BAD 2011 59,1 1,4724 20 2,5 23 3 25 x 25 3 28 3 30 3 53 78,04 138,04 6,91 6,78 71,0 4,45 4,35 3,80 49,0 5,54 4,40 5,71 28,5 42,0 300,06 7. 9

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U13
1 W165 Petscher Jasmin VÖD 2008 39,6 2,0625 21 3 23 2,75 3 2,75 31 3 33 3,25 36 x 56 115,50 175,50 4,89 4,84 119,0 5,38 5,30 5,28 67,6 7,36 7,19 7,01 41,2 85,0 447,14 1. 30
2 W169 Grundner Leona ÖBL 2008 61,8 1,4273 30 3,75 33 4 35 4 33 4 36 4,25 38 4,25 73 104,19 186,69 5,66 5,53 102,0 5,92 5,62 5,74 78,4 7,38 6,95 6,90 41,4 59,1 426,15 2. 20
3 W170 Maderegger Juliane LCH 2009 33,4 2,4570 18 3,25 20 x 20 x 22 3 24 3 25 x 42 103,19 165,69 5,00 4,90 118,0 5,62 5,35 5,57 72,4 4,48 4,47 5,04 23,4 57,4 413,54 3. 16

männlich U13
1 M542 Weissenhofer Moritz BUK 2008 58,5 1,4832 41 3,75 43 3,75 45 4 54 3,75 56 x 56 4 101 149,80 229,80 4,90 4,63 124,0 7,28 7,24 7,34 106,8 9,87 9,94 x 61,1 90,6 551,20 1. 30
2 M540 Görner Erik BAD 2008 52,2 1,6164 27 3,5 30 3,5 32 x 34 x 34 3,75 37 x 64 103,45 175,95 5,47 5,53 103,0 5,75 5,77 5,77 75,4 6,33 5,26 7,04 38,8 62,7 417,02 2. 20
3 M588 Leikermoser Florian 0 2008 32,5 2,5314 14 2,5 16 2,25 18 2,25 18 x 18 2 20 2,5 38 96,19 143,69 5,12 5,16 112,0 6,35 5,85 6,19 87,0 5,27 5,79 5,73 29,2 73,8 416,48 3. 16
4 M531 Baumann Paul ÖBL 2009 52,2 1,6164 21 3,75 23 4 25 4 29 3,75 32 3,5 34 3,75 59 95,37 172,87 5,81 5,53 102,0 5,55 5,60 5,53 72,0 4,71 5,19 5,86 29,7 48,0 394,86 4. 12
5 M593 Danek Elias 0 2009 62,5 1,4164 18 x 18 3 20 3,25 20 2,5 22 3 24 x 42 59,49 121,99 4,91 4,86 119,0 5,36 5,57 5,93 78,6 6,32 6,69 7,21 40,1 56,8 376,36 5. 11
6 M571 Janauschek Alexander VÖD 2009 57,7 1,4980 19 3 22 3,25 25 3,25 31 2,75 33 3,25 35 3,5 60 89,88 157,38 5,65 5,72 99,0 5,26 4,50 5,44 68,8 3,00 4,01 4,43 18,7 28,0 353,18 6. 10
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